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SUN-8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  135 SCT:  66
Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lines 10.002 24042 0 0

R

SUN-8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  132 SCT:  76
Cherry 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gendrano 10.0013 08021 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  134 SCT:  67
Judge 59.56 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Logan 02.2511 16028 90 0

Juno 49.48 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Uppal 02.718 16023 0 0

Oliver 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fitzpatrick 10.009 16025 0 0

Rigby 53.74 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Suttner 02.4910 16026 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  65
Krakken 41.88 0 2 11 15Q 0 0Borga 03.223 20029 85 0

Ruger 55.58 0 4 2 30NQ 1 0Barnes 02.434 20032 0 0

Twister 56.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gesquiere 02.405 20033 0 0

Hattie 46.27 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Staivecki 02.926 20035 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  135 SCT:  66
Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.001 24229 0 0

R

SUN-8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  155 SCT:  74
Samson 60.02 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Brady 02.5811 08008 90 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  71
Taylor 66.24 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0LaMarr 02.3410 12009 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  158 SCT:  68
Chase 48.70 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Samchuck 03.248 16024 95 0

Twizzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baird 00.007 16010 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  161 SCT:  66
Hammer 38.56 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Dos 04.184 20012 95 0

Rain 40.91 0 1 12 10Q 0 0Scripko 03.945 20034 90 0

Remi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baird 00.003 20011 0 0

Bode 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dutcavich 00.006 20226 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  161 SCT:  68
Magnus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kolb 10.002 24013 0 0

Arcade 75.42 7 1 4 39NQ 1 0Mount 02.131 24037 0 0

R

SUN-8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  165 SCT:  71
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Dice 41.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Von Essen 03.96141 08200 0 0

Nash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Spence 10.00142 08202 0 0

Arrow 46.89 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wang 03.52143 08203 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  165 SCT:  66
Roger 68.33 2 2 0 16NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 02.41123 12205 0 0

Trek 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wiechmann 10.00125 12207 0 0

Ruby 77.05 11 3 3 63NQ 3 0Berry 02.14126 12208 0 0

Brecker 62.72 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0McCullough 02.63127 12209 0 0

KenKen 71.59 5 3 3 45NQ 4 0Mount 02.30128 12210 0 0

Bean 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shulman 00.00124 12206 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  169 SCT:  64
Pink 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Laufenberg 10.0086 16212 0 0

Figment 45.39 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Vargas 03.7287 16213 0 0

Isabel 56.86 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sutch 02.9788 16216 0 0

E.V. 58.97 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Gichner 02.8789 16217 0 0

Stevie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lape 00.0090 16218 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  173 SCT:  61
Mason 56.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lawless 03.0855 20225 100 0

Wish 66.25 5 3 2 40NQ 4 0Miller 02.6153 20223 0 0

Ben 68.91 7 2 1 36NQ 1 0Kramer 02.5154 20224 0 0

Tek 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bennett 00.0056 20228 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  173 SCT:  65
Jonesy 63.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sacco 02.7318 24232 100 0

Snap! 41.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knecht 04.2020 24233 0 0

Dublin 68.01 3 1 1 19NQ 1 0McIlhenny 02.5419 24235 0 0

R

SUN-8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  165 SCT:  71
Lyric 39.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burke 04.17135 08085 100 31

Hogan 44.73 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burke 03.69136 08087 100 26

Willow 47.20 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wang 03.50134 08084 100 23

Pop-Tart 49.45 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.34139 08091 100 21

Jose 56.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 02.93138 08089 100 14

Tia 63.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fletcher 02.61133 08083 100 7

Omi 44.75 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Burke 03.69140 08092 0 0

Fitz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pratt 00.00137 08088 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  165 SCT:  66
Jeter 38.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Logan 04.28114 12104 100 27

Cruise 39.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.20120 12112 100 26

Shameless 40.08 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.12111 12101 100 25

Bowen 41.19 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.01115 12106 100 24

Caru 44.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fitzpatrick 03.72117 12108 100 21

Darla 46.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCay 03.57118 12110 100 19

Bella 51.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 03.22109 12098 100 14
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Misha 53.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Szakacs 03.07112 12102 100 12

Chew 61.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ulissi 02.68110 12100 100 4

Ditto 38.68 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Prekop 04.27108 12096 0 0

Haley 49.91 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Barnes 03.31113 12103 0 0

Minute 46.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 03.55116 12107 0 0

Pippi 51.75 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Cornelius 03.19119 12111 0 0

Spark 44.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bintliff 03.69121 12114 0 0

Epic 55.49 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Harrington 02.97122 12115 0 0

Ruddy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lape 00.00106 12094 0 0

Winner 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mount 00.00107 12095 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  169 SCT:  64
Bizzy 37.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 04.5382 16138 100 26

Grover 39.19 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Puro 04.3174 16130 100 24

SuBear 43.58 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Borga 03.8864 16116 100 20

Shine 45.77 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.6972 16128 100 18

Emmy 52.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowsky 03.2585 16215 100 11

Mica 54.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 03.0870 16126 100 9

Emma 58.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.9079 16135 100 5

Zuri 59.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 02.8381 16137 100 4

Loa 65.70 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.5765 16119 0 0

Hula 47.65 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Ancona 03.5566 16121 0 0

Brick 47.01 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Fabian 03.5967 16123 0 0

Lici 47.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cimprich 03.5368 16124 0 0

Pennie 54.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kandle 03.1269 16125 0 0

Vida 44.20 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Melendez 03.8271 16127 0 0

Rip 60.98 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Sharp 02.7775 16131 0 0

Surf 44.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wiechmann 03.7976 16132 0 0

Grady 39.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puro 04.2777 16133 0 0

Samone 43.53 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Eicher 03.8878 16134 0 0

CeCe 50.73 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brady 03.3380 16136 0 0

Lila 39.55 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Bunin 04.2783 16139 0 0

Grace 61.34 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0MacBean 02.7684 16211 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 00.0073 16129 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  173 SCT:  61
Cyclone 35.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gesquiere 04.9340 20160 100 25

Kai 40.97 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Huot-Singer 04.2226 20144 100 20

Hops 42.13 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.1138 20158 100 18

Gracie 43.11 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.0143 20165 100 17

Sligo 43.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.0152 20227 100 17

Tommee 43.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.9632 20151 100 17

Asher 44.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scagnelli 03.9051 20222 100 16

Cinder 45.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.8329 20148 100 15

Byron 45.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ulrichsen 03.8130 20149 100 15

Nova 48.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 03.5645 20167 100 12

Phil 50.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 03.4244 20166 100 10

Romeo 51.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.3421 20147 100 9
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Suri 55.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.0946 20168 100 5

Lollipop 56.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Habich 03.0637 20157 100 4

S'More 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0022 20140 0 0

Blue 48.88 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0D'Andrea 03.5423 20141 0 0

Ruby-do 54.14 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Eicher 03.2024 20142 0 0

Halley 51.61 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Burnett 03.3525 20143 0 0

Ghost 46.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Patrick 03.6927 20145 0 0

Jack 62.06 1 1 1 13NQ 2 0Borowsky 02.7928 20146 0 0

Gabby 50.04 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Shoemaker 03.4631 20150 0 0

Declan 46.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Minnella 03.7133 20152 0 0

'NSync 61.80 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Schmitter 02.8034 20153 0 0

Champ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marden 10.0035 20154 0 0

Lane 44.58 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Zislin 03.8836 20155 0 0

Rocket 73.42 12 0 2 46NQ 0 0Ribeiro-Czaplins 02.3639 20159 0 0

Glance 49.17 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Dos 03.5241 20162 0 0

Oskar 49.91 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Patrick 03.4742 20163 0 0

Cooper 57.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mellon 03.0147 20169 0 0

T Rex 56.50 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Masters 03.0648 20170 0 0

Dynamo 41.00 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mount 04.2249 20171 0 0

Whim 51.01 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Scripko 03.3950 20221 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  173 SCT:  65
Silhouette 39.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Byron 04.3917 24230 100 25

Topper 40.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 04.2516 24187 100 24

Maren 42.84 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Sheen 04.049 24179 100 22

Declan 49.09 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Solakian 03.5214 24184 100 15

Heaven 50.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 03.4213 24183 100 14

Rumor 61.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 02.7910 24180 100 3

Shae 60.20 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Merritt 02.874 24174 0 0

Duke 50.78 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Potter 03.415 24175 0 0

Doc 57.07 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0McIlhenny 03.036 24176 0 0

Lexi 62.38 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kansky 02.777 24177 0 0

Cal 54.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sperle 03.178 24178 0 0

Copy 51.08 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Koster 03.3911 24181 0 0

Remus 55.54 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Branco 03.1112 24182 0 0

Elan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brook 00.0015 24185 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  173 SCT:  61
Knack 34.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dos 04.961 24C189 100 26

Torin 49.91 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schmitt 03.472 24C191 0 0

Zam 43.99 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Staivecki 03.933 24C193 0 0

R

SUN-8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  134 SCT:  72
Mikey 43.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brockman 03.0512 12015 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  71
Onyx 71.35 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Owens 01.897 20018 0 0
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R

SUN-8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  155 SCT:  76
Macie 60.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0MacLuskie 02.5612 08003 100 0

Quinn 59.67 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Pew 02.6013 08004 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  161 SCT:  71
Mingo 59.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Spence 02.719 16005 100 0

R

SUN-8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  165 SCT:  71
Sully 53.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brownlee 03.09144 08195 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  173 SCT:  66
Cookie 53.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McLaughlin 03.23104 16197 100 0

Daisy 60.74 0 2 1 15NQ 4 0Connelly 02.85105 16198 0 0

Dzsessz (Jazz) 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bunin 00.00103 16196 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  173 SCT:  70
Wyatt 58.84 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Germann 02.9463 20199 0 0

R

SUN-8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  165 SCT:  76
Zee 58.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moyer 02.82146 04194 100 17

Mimi 71.59 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Olsen 02.30145 04043 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  169 SCT:  69
Chloe 47.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.59131 12051 100 21

Rio 50.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0MacBean 03.34132 12053 100 18

Carter 52.76 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Istvan 03.20129 12049 100 16

Zing 54.92 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.08130 12050 100 14

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  173 SCT:  66
Usa 36.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Staivecki 04.7793 16058 100 29

Piper 38.70 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Secter 04.47100 16067 100 27

Kona 55.60 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dunlap 03.1192 16057 100 10

Neo 51.41 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Bennett 03.3791 16056 0 0

Launch 47.31 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Chernack 03.6694 16059 0 0

Ruby 50.50 0 0 3 15NQ 2 0Scripko 03.4395 16061 0 0

Remi 57.18 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Dunlap 03.0396 16063 0 0

Jesse Belle 45.35 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mackes 03.8197 16064 0 0

Mason 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gregor 10.0098 16065 0 0

Foster 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 10.0099 16066 0 0

Callie Girl 56.23 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Laufenberg 03.08102 16069 0 0

Tripp 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Andrea 00.00101 16068 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  173 SCT:  70
Ally 41.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 04.1659 20076 100 28
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Brodie 52.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0MacLeod 03.2860 20077 100 17

Fuzzle Wuzzle 54.16 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Diaz 03.1957 20071 100 15

JoJo 51.87 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0French 03.3458 20075 0 0

Shadow 43.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Larsen 03.9661 20079 0 0

Mickey 67.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 02.5562 20080 0 0
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